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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 3 Men, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
01.6.2019 - 11:50 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:22.30  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:13.57

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:19.76 274
2. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:23.93 235
3. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:25.02 226
4. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Partizan 1:30.48 188
5. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:30.81 186
6. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 1:35.50 160
7. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.43 133
8. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 1:44.90 120
9. VUKOJEVIC, Aleksandar 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:07.78 66

DSQ BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Usce
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.74 362
2. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 1:16.98 305
3. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.10 234
4. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:25.32 224
5. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:25.60 222
6. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.42 215
7. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 1:27.51 208
8. KUBIK, Zoran 07 Plavi Talas 1:28.37 201
9. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:29.41 195

10. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.15 190
11. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.78 186
12. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 1:32.34 177
13. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:32.67 175
14. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 1:33.39 171
15. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Sigma 1:35.49 160
16. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 1:37.55 150
17. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 1:38.86 144
18. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:40.48 137
19. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:40.58 136
20. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:41.88 131
21. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:48.37 109
22. MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 Tek 1:49.66 105

DSQ MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda
DSQ RADOVIC, Konstantin 07 Sigma 2:06.79
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 3, Men, 100m Backstroke

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.91 345
2. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.75 296
3. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 1:18.55 287
4. BOZOVIC, Filip 06 Tri Delfina 1:19.08 281
5. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.88 273
6. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.45 248 L
7. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 1:23.99 235 L
8. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.44 231 L
9. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:25.93 219 L

10. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:28.56 200 L
11. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06 Sigma 1:31.17 183 L
12. JOVANOVIC, Andrija 06 Sigma 1:31.91 179 L
13. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 1:33.75 169 L
14. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 1:35.35 160 L
15. VUKELIC, Uros 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.25 146 L
16. JANJIC, Dimitrije 05 Sigma 1:40.12 138 L
17. IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:40.64 136 L
18. CICIC, Vuk 06 Sigma 1:50.91 102 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.96 558
2. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:03.15 553
3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.83 488
4. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.55 452
5. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 Usce 1:09.69 411
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.27 401
7. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.75 393
8. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.53 380
9. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.79 376

10. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.84 375
11. GACIC, Andreja 02 Partizan 1:12.64 363
12. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 1:13.48 351
13. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.73 347 L
14. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.90 345 L
15. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:14.79 333 L
16. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:15.15 328 L
17. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.62 322 L
18. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 1:17.99 293 L
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 1:18.79 284 L
20. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Partizan 1:20.64 265 L
21. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 1:21.03 262 L
22. HATIC, Ivan 02 Sigma 1:23.98 235 L
23. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.14 225 L

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina
DSQ ANDRIC, Boris 04 Panta Rei
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 3, Men, 100m Backstroke

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 1:00.01 645
2. ADZIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.63 595
3. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.96 558
4. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 1:03.15 553
5. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.45 497
6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.83 488
7. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.55 452
8. BOGDANOVIC, Igor 04 Usce 1:09.69 411
9. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.27 401

10. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.75 393
11. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.53 380
12. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.79 376
13. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.84 375
14. GACIC, Andreja 02 Partizan 1:12.64 363
15. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.74 362
16. MILOSEVIC, Petar 04 Barakuda 1:13.48 351
17. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.73 347 L
18. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.90 345 L
19. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:13.91 345
20. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 1:14.79 333 L
21. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 1:15.15 328 L
22. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.62 322 L
23. RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Tek 1:16.98 305
24. DJUKIC, Viktor 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:17.75 296
25. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 Vracar 1:17.99 293 L
26. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 1:18.55 287
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Partizan 1:18.79 284 L
28. BOZOVIC, Filip 06 Tri Delfina 1:19.08 281
29. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:19.76 274
30. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.88 273
31. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Partizan 1:20.64 265 L
32. KABLAR, Aleksa 04 Plavi Talas 1:21.03 262 L
33. RAPAIC, Aleksa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:22.45 248 L
34. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:23.93 235
35. HATIC, Ivan 02 Sigma 1:23.98 235 L
36. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 1:23.99 235 L
37. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.10 234
38. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.44 231 L
39. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 1:25.02 226
40. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.14 225 L
41. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 1:25.32 224
42. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:25.60 222
43. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:25.93 219 L
44. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:26.42 215
45. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 1:27.51 208
46. KUBIK, Zoran 07 Plavi Talas 1:28.37 201
47. DAMNJANOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:28.56 200 L
48. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:29.41 195
49. MLADENOVIC, Nemanja 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.15 190
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Letnja liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 1. - 9.6.2019

Event 3, Men, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

50. TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Partizan 1:30.48 188
51. MIHIC, Vukasin 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:30.78 186
52. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:30.81 186
53. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06 Sigma 1:31.17 183 L
54. JOVANOVIC, Andrija 06 Sigma 1:31.91 179 L
55. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 Plavi Talas 1:32.34 177
56. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:32.67 175
57. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 1:33.39 171
58. TRAJKOVIC, Djordje 05 Tri Delfina 1:33.75 169 L
59. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 1:35.35 160 L
60. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Sigma 1:35.49 160
61. GAKOVIC, Stefan 08 Barakuda 1:35.50 160
62. LALIC, Nikola 07 Barakuda 1:37.55 150
63. VUKELIC, Uros 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.25 146 L
64. NIKOLIC, Vanja 07 Mornar 1:38.86 144
65. JANJIC, Dimitrije 05 Sigma 1:40.12 138 L
66. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:40.48 137
67. DENISOV, Filip 07 Usce 1:40.58 136
68. IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:40.64 136 L
69. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.43 133
70. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. APRIL Beograd 1:41.88 131
71. VUKOJE, Filip 08 Tri Delfina 1:44.90 120
72. SIMIC, Marko 07 Tek 1:48.37 109
73. MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 Tek 1:49.66 105
74. CICIC, Vuk 06 Sigma 1:50.91 102 L
75. VUKOJEVIC, Aleksandar 08 11. APRIL Beograd 2:07.78 66

DSQ BANOVIC, Vuk 08 Usce
DSQ MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Plavi Talas
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01 Tri Delfina
DSQ ANDRIC, Boris 04 Panta Rei
DSQ MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda
DSQ RADOVIC, Konstantin 07 Sigma 2:06.79


